FROM 10 wfrer - | rormaTion. |lFrom | 1o | INFEET | FORMATION 1//
0 187 187 Surface 13193 13253 60 Lime,shale,sand
187 520 333 Red Bed 13253 13280 27 Lime, sand

520 690 170 Red Bed & Anhydrite || 13280 13303 23 Lime, shale

690 1450 760 Salt & Andydrite 13303 1333¢ 27 Shale, sand
1450 1560 110 Anhydrite & Gypsum 1333(¢ 13354 - 22 Shale
1560 1938 378 Anhydrite

1938 2199 261 Anhydrite & Salt

2199 2429 230 Anhydrite

2429 2628 199 Anhydrite & Salt

2628 2679 51 Anhydrite, Salt, & Sand

2679 2721 42 Anhydrite, Lime

2721 3584 863 Lime

3584 6856 3272 Lime & Sand

6856 8539 1683 Lime

8539 8861 322 Lime & Shale

8861 9026 _165 Lime

9026 10179 1153 Lime & Shale
10179 10966 787 Lime, Shale & Sand
10966 11087 121 Shale & Lime

11087 11128 41 Shale
11128 11152 24 Shale & lime
11152 11330 178 Shale

11330 11409 79 Shale & lime

11409 11596 187 Lime

11596 11794 198 Lime & shale

11794 11868 74 Lime

11868 11880 12 Lime & shale

11880 11921 41 Lime

11921 12106 185 Lime & shale

12106 12344 238 Lime

12344 12374 30 Lime & shale

12374 12405 31 Lime

(2405 12421 16 “Lime & shale

12421 12439 18 Shale

12439 12933 Lime

12444 12450 Lime & shale

(2450 12464 14 Shale

12464 12489 34 Lime

12489 12504 15 Shale

t2504 12550 46 Lime & shale

.2550 12567 17 Shale

.2567 12605 38 Lime & shale

.2605 12615 10 Lime & chert

2615 12628 - - - 13 Lime

2628 12664 36 Lime & shale

2664 12698 34 Lime

2698 12730 32 Lime & sand

2730 - 12846 116 Lime

2846 13306 460 Lime & sand

3306 13128 178 Shale & lime

3128 13138 . 10 Shale

3138 13144 6 Lime & sand




